SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).498/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/04/2015 in CWP No. 7436/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM PAL

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 10/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.K. Kaul, ASG.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv. Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv. Mr. Sanyat Lodha, Adv. Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreeji Bhavsar, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List this matter after three weeks.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master